ROLL-FORMED
PALLET
RACK
SO
LU
TI
O
N

VERTICALLY ON 2” CENTERS
FLOOR
HOW TO ORDER
Recommended frame depth
is 6” less than pallet for
ledge loading on beams.
Starter Bay consists of two frames
and number of levels desired
(two beams per level - minimum 4)
Add-On Bay consists of one frame
and number of levels desired
(two beams per level - minimum 4)
BEAM LENGTH: SHELF LENGTH EQUALS THE DISTANCE BETWEEN
UPRIGHTS.  IT IS DETERMINED BY ADDING THE WIDTHS OF PALLET
LOADS PLUS A 3” SIDE CLEARANCE BETWEEN UPRIGHT AND PALLET
AND 6” BETWEEN PALLET LOADS. SHELF BEAM CAPACITIES ARE BASED
ON A PAIR OF BEAMS SUPPORTING AN EVENLY DISTRIBUTED LOAD.
RACK HEIGHT: ADD THE FOLLOWING FIGURES:
   HEIGHT OF PALLET LOADS (INCLUDING PALLET)
   + HEIGHT OF SHELF BEAM
   + 6” MINIMUM VERTICAL CLEARANCE FOR EACH PALLET LOAD
   SUM OF ABOVE DIMENSIONS = RACK HEIGHT
FOR UPPERMOST LOAD LEVEL, LOCATION OF SHELF BEAM
SHOULD BE 6” LESS THAN FORK TRUCK’S MAXIMUM LIFT HEIGHT.
TOP OF BEAMS NEED TO BE AT 2” INCREMENTS.
BOLT-ON
COLUMN PROTECTOR
CPB(height in inches)
example: CPBO18
Tri-Boro Storage Products
300 Dominion Drive  |  Farmville, VA 23901  |  800-633-3070  |  fax 434-315-0139
19-40 Flushing Ave.  |  Ridgewood, NY 11385  |  718-782-8527  |  fax 718-963-0457
SHELVING • SERVICE CARTS • PALLET RACK • WORK BENCHES • SHOP DESKS • SPECIALTY RACKS
© 2021 TRI-BORO STORAGE PRODUCTS      1120
STANDARD COLORS AVAILABLE COLORS
VISTA GREEN SIGNAL ORANGE
YELLOWSTANDARD GRAY BLUE
SAND
RED ROYAL BLUE*
PUTTYSKY WHITE LIGHT GRAY PEARL WHITE
BLACK
SILVER VEIN
Additional charges apply and lead time may be affected.
*SPECIAL ORDER COLOR - MINIMUM RUN REQUIREMENTS APPLY. Please contact your Tri-Boro representative for more information.
TRI-BORO PALLET RACK ACCESSORIES
SAFETY BARS
Unflanged Safety Bar
USB(length in inches) example: USB24
Low Profile: USB42LP
Flanged Safety Bar
FSB(length in inches) example: FSB42
COLUMN PROTECTOR
PART NO.: CP18
FRAME
SPLICE
SPLF14
SPLF20
SPLF25
Hardware:
HD383.5X
PALLET STOP BEAM
AVAILABLE IN VARIOUS
LENGTHS AND OFFSETS
SEISMIC
FOOTPLATE
PART NO.: FP57 5 x 8 x 3/8"
FOOTPLATE
6 x 6 x 1/4"
FOOTPLATE 8 x 8 x 3/8"
FOOTPLATE
SHIM
PART NO.: SHM